
Rear drivetrain for Road bike components

ST-2300
ST-R500

RD-2300

CS-HG50-9
ST-R600
ST-4500
ST-3400

RD-7800
RD-6600G
RD-6600
RD-5600
RD-5600L

Note: CS-6600; Do not use front triple chainwheel with 14, 15, 16 top sprockets combination.

9-speed

CN-7701
CN-HG93
CN-HG73
CN-HG53

ST-7801
ST-6700
ST-6600G
ST-6600
ST-5600
ST-5600L
ST-R700

CS-7800
CS-6700

CS-6600
CS-5600

(11, 12T TOP)

10-speed

RD-4500
RD-3400

FH-7900
FH-7850
FH-6700
FH-6600
FH-5600
FH-4500
FH-3300
FH-2200
FH-R505

8-speed

CS-HG50-8
CN-HG50
CN-HG40

CN-7801
CN-6600
CN-5600

CN-7900
CN-6700

CS-6600
(13, 14, 15, 16T TOP)

10-Speed

DURA-ACE 
ULTEGRA

105

9-Speed

TIAGRA
SORA

8-Speed
2300 series

CS-7900 (11-27, 11-28T)
CS-6700 (11-28T)

RD-7900
RD-6700ST-7900

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEWNEW

(11-21, 11-23, 11-25, 
12-25, 12-27, 12-23T)

(11-23, 12-23, 12-25, 11-25T)

CS-7900 

ST RD CS CN FH



Front drivetrain interchangeability (Road bike components)

Brake systems interchangeability

9-Speed

9-Speed

8-Speed

8-Speed

Triple
2300

Double
2300

TIAGRA
SORA

CN-7401
CN-HG90
CN-HG91
CN-HG70
CN-HG50

FD-2300

FD-2303

ST-2300
ST-R500

ST-2303

FC-2300

CN-7701
CN-HG93
CN-HG73
CN-HG53

105
5600 series

FD-5600
FD-5600L

DURA-ACE
7800 series
ULTEGRA

6600 series

DURA-ACE
7900 series

ULTEGRA
6700 series

10-Speed

ST-7801
ST-6600
ST-6600G

FD-7800
FD-6600
FD-6600G

CN-7801
CN-6600
CN-5600DURA-ACE

7803 series
ULTEGRA

6703 series
ULTEGRA

6603 series
105

5603 series

10-Speed

ST-7803
ST-6703
ST-6603
ST-6603G
ST-5603
ST-5603L
ST-R703

FD-7803
FD-6703
FD-6603
FD-6603G

FD-5603
FD-5603L

FC-7803
FC-6703
FC-6603
FC-6604G

FC-4500
FC-4550
FC-4550-S
FC-3450

FC-R450

ST-5601
ST-5601L
ST-R701

FD-4500
FD-3400

FC-7800
FC-6600
FC-6601G
FC-6650G
FC-5600
FC-5600L
FC-5650
FC-5650L
FC-R600
FC-R550

FC-5603
FC-5603L
FC-R553
50-39-30T

TIAGRA
SORA

ST-4501
ST-3400

ST-4503
ST-3400

FC-4503
FC-3403

FC-R453

FD-4503
FD-3403

50-39-30T

50-39-30T

FCW (52-42-30T)FD-4403
for 52-42-30T

Triple

Double

Triple

Double

ST-7900 FC-7900
FC-7950
FC-6700
FC-6750

FD-7900

ST-6700 FD-6700

CN-7900
CN-6700

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW NEW
NEW

ST FD FC CN

SM-BB7900
SM-FC7801
SM-FC7800
SM-BB6700
SM-FC6600
SM-FC6601
SM-FC5600
SM-FC4500

SM-FC4500

BB-ES25

SM-FC4500

BB-ES25

BB

BL-TT78
ST-7801
ST-6600G
ST-6600
ST-5600

BR-7900
BR-6700

ST-7900
BL-TT79
ST-6700

BR-7800
BR-6600
BR-5600

BRST /BL

DURA-ACE
7800 series
ULTEGRA

105

DURA-ACE
7900 series
ULTEGRA

6700 series

NEW

NEW

NEW



Interchangeability for flat handlebar

SL-R440

CS-7700
CS-6500

CS-HG70-9
CS-HG50-9

RD-7900
RD-7800
RD-6600G
RD-6600
RD-5600
RD-5600L
RD-4500
RD-3400

SL-R440-8
ST-R221 CS-HG50-8RD-2300

FH-7900
FH-6600
FH-5600
FH-4500
FH-2200
FH-R505

CN-HG50
CN-HG40

SL-R661
SL-R441

SL-R770

FD-R440

SL-R770

FD-R440A

FD-R443A

Rear system

Front system

ST-R221

FC-7800
FC-7800C
FC-6601G
FC-6650
FC-6650G
FC-6600
FC-5650
FC-5650L
FC-5600
FC-5600L
FC-R600
FC-R550

FD-R773-2

FD-R770

FD-R773-0

RD-7900
RD-7800
RD-6600G
RD-6600
RD-5600
RD-5600L

CS-7900
CS-7800
CS-6600
CS-5600

CN-7701
CN-HG93
CN-HG73
CN-HG53

CN-7900
CN-7801
CN-6600
CN-5600

Note: CS-6600; Do not use front triple chainwheel with 14, 15, 16 top sprockets combination.

Note: FH-R505 O.L.D. 135 mm for disc brake frame.

FC-R453
FC-4503
FC-3403

FD-R453

FD-R443
for 52-42-30T

DURA-ACE 
ULTEGRA

105
TIAGRA 

SORA

10-Speed

9-Speed

8-Speed

DURA-ACE 
ULTEGRA

105

2300

10-Speed

DURA-ACE 
ULTEGRA

105

DURA-ACE 
ULTEGRA

105
TIAGRA 

SORA

9-Speed

SORA
2300

FC-7803
FC-6604G
FC-6703
FC-6603

FC-5603
FC-R553

FC-R450
FC-4500
FC-4550
FC-3450

FCW (52-42-30T)

FC-2300
FC-A050

RD CS CN FHST/SL

ST /SL FD FC

NEW

FC-2303NEW

FC-7900
FC-7950
FC-7800C
FC-6700
FC-6750

NEW

NEW

NEW

SL-R770-D-L FD-6700NEW

SL-R441

ST-R225

NEW

NEW




